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Product Overview

Product name
Technology

Mount

General application

ETIM Class

E-number FI

Fixture luminous flux (Im)
Luminaire efficacy (Im/W)
Colour temperature (K)
Light colour

CRI (Ra)

Colour Variation Initial (SDCM)

Beam Angle (°)
Photobiological Risk Group

Total power consumption (W)

Electrical protection
Dimmable

Housing colour

IP rating

IK rating

Product EAN number
Warranty

Dimming method
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Features

* Resisto GRP, integrated LED weatherproof luminaire,
with smooth body finish optimized for LEDs with flat
diffuser, easy to handle. Stainless steel diffuser clips
and fixing brackets for surface mounting. The luminaire
benefits from a water and dust resistant GRP body
and PMMA diffuser. 7000Im; 51W; 137Im/W; 4000K;
SDCM<4; non dimmable; CRI80; IP66; IKO2; Class

I; 72,000hrs (L80B20) lifespan; 1454mm x 90mm x
120mm; D-mark.

Resisto GRP 1500 IP66 7000lm 840
LED

Ceiling surface mounting
Logistics & Industry
EC002892
4357082

7000

137

4000

Neutral White

80

4

120

RG1

51

Class |

No

Grey

IP66

IKO2
5410288103174

5 years

N/A
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